 © Panavision Imaging, 2005, 2006 All rights reserved.
Line Scan Demo Kit Product Brief 09/15//2009 Subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 3
ONE TE C H N O L O G Y PLACE – HOMER, NEW YORK 13077
TEL: +1 607 749 2000 FAX: +1 607 749 3295    www.PanavisionImaging.com / Sales.PVI@Panavision.com
Line Scan Image Sensor Demonstration Kit
For: LIS-1024, LIS-500, RPLIS-2048, ELIS-1024, DLIS-2K/4K and SLIS-2048
Key Features:
 Demonstrates all capabilities of our image sensors

 © Panavision Imaging, LLC 2005, 2006 All rights reserved.
Line Scan Demo Kit Product Brief 01/13/2009 Subject to change without notice. Page 3 of 3
Demonstration Kit Ordering Information:
Control Board A - P/N DBD0003-A ( Programmed for all non-DLIS cards)
Control Board B - P/N DBD0003-B (Programmed for DLIS-2K/4K only)
Each Control Board – includes power supply, USB cable and software
Optional Daughter Cards:
LIS-1024 Daughter card    – P/N ADC-LIS-1024A.
ELIS-1024 Daughter card    – P/N ADC-ELIS-1024A.
LIS-500 Daughter card            – P/N ADC-LIS-500A.
RPLIS-2048 Daughter card   – P/N ADC-RPLISEX
DLIS-2KA Daughter card          – P/N ADC-DLIS2KA (std lens mount)
DLIS-2KB Daughter card          –  P/N ADC-DLIS2KB (C-mount)
DLIS-4K Daughter card             –  P/N ADC-DLIS4KA
SLIS-2048 Daughter card   – P/N ADC-SLIS-2048A
Daughter cards come with standard M12x0.5P lens mount.
Optional Lens
*
: 16mm focal length – Mx16P; 25mm focal length – Mx25P